NATIONAL Assessment Ce	ntre Services well Jamos M	NA118083707	
Date In: 28/6/18-19:35	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
Ref No: NA IN (8011853/24	SAS e-filing		
Veh No: 68489487	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		4
D.O.A :6/6/18-15:45	i-Motor Claim Form	MT 0998357=007	28/6/18 19:49
OD : TR / P. CO	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h)		
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		****
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
1P Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW;	(Tel: F	ax:
TP Particulars: Veh No: Jk	(x 36 0 b B INC ()/Non-INC()	12
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%	6) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()	-
Excess: (\$) Loading:	\$1,000()/\$2,000()		
General Remarks:		SERVICE TO	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's	ed with 3. Chross Commission delications are solved acceptable	rictly NO refer of repairer	\$5400 ST. 100
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins		hour 140 Tater of Tepaner.	
		owing Co: (
			,
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) and the state of	Date&Time Completed	Done by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		*
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	> \$3000] ()		
Injury:		N 92 S	
Date/Time Actions			RAP CALL
	36.00		
	MA SALE SERVICES		1786 - 770 2 10 2 10 2 10 2
		*	
NA IO-11124		aration Checklist	Anit (S) Amit (\$)
VA1804123		STATE SHOW SURVEY STATE OF	TABILL Add Bill
laimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Accident	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80	0)
river/Owner:	3) TF : Towing F	se . \$40/	/545
	4) FT : Follow-T		\$120 \$30
ontact No:	For claiming as	minst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	
maged Portion:	6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA+		\$75
	8) NTUC Additio	The same of the sa	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	OD*	Car / Tpt Allowence	\$5
	*N6: Repair Co		510
rditors' Comments :-	•N7: Post Repa	ir Inspection	\$25
1:		ect Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC	\$20
	9) N12: Idao Mob		30
2/3:	Invoice dated	Fee Charged	arter fact
	Invoice dated	Fee Charged	EE III

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/06/2018 19:35
Date Of Accident	06/06/2018 15:45
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC BRAS BASAH RD BEFORE NORTH BRIDGE RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBA8948J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MYCOOL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201011880R
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92348136
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-92348136
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	DYNA 150 MANUAL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5071188081-03
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SIDDQUE MD MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN
Passport No/FIN	G8264551P
Date Of Birth	24/05/1987
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	22/07/2015
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

MALE

(LOCAL) +65-94844835

OFFICE-94844835

NOEMAIL

Address

685 GEYLANG ROAD

Postcode

389686

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKX3606B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN ELGRAND

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctiv</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiese golicy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

201011880R

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

7	2011	ta	unilina	anding	Bras	Basah	Rond	before	North
Proce	ged su	Roand. to	After	ny si	ing the	d swite	h lane	IL CIEN	he process
CHIK	A	UVIO	VENICA					V	
								Hellin and	
					The state of the s				
							TO LEGIS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		
							- 11		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	Marie William	ACC	DENT DE	TAILS	THE REAL PROPERTY.		MANUS	TO PARTY
Date of accident	//		061	06/18				(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident			15	545				(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	JUNC	of	Bras	Basah	Road	before	North	Bridge Rd

The same of the same	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	CBA8948J
Vehicle make and model	Toyota Ana
Type of vehicle	Saloon
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time	pnixrow
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes No if no, please select: Third part claim Reporting only

THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	
Insurance company		NTVC	
Policy number			
Type of policy	Comprehensive []	Third party fire & theft or	TP only

Name	MYCOOI PTE LTD	Male 🗆	Female D
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	201011880 R		
Contact	92348136 (Boss)		
Address			

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)
Name	Siddque Md Mustafizur Rahman Male D Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	68264551P
Contact	94844835
Address	131k 685 Geyland Road S(389686)
Email address	
Date of birth	24/05/1987
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor Outdoor
Driving date pass	22/07/2015

egy extension their consensations of	indernat Joh	PORTAL PROPERTY	THE AUCIDION	
yas driver an employee of	Voce	No E		
he insured's company?	If no, rela	tionship of the	driver and insured:	
Accident captured by camera?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
Neither condition	Clear of	Raining 🗆	Others:	
Road surface	Dry o	Wet 🗆		
to of passanger		1		(Inclusive of driver
	-	PASSENGER	<u> </u>	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY
Name				
Gendar	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		4711388
		PASSENGER		
		[AV214/4014]	<u> </u>	Name and Additional Control of the Additiona
Name	100-1-	Female 🗆		
Gender	Male D	remaie u		2.2.2.2.2.2.2
		PASSENGE	13 60 3 5 5 6	
News				SPECIFICATION OF THE
Name Gender	Male 🗆	Female D		
agune:				
		PASSENGE	R 4	
Name			OPENIAL POCE	
Gender	Male 🗆	Female D		
	1105			
		PASSENGE	R 5	
Name		- 1		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		
		PASSENGE	R 6	
	Market State of the State of th			A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
Name	Male 🗆	Female D		
Gender	Iviale G			
	THE REAL PROPERTY.	OTHER INFORM	MATION	
Was anybody injured?	Yes □	Nod		
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes 🗈	No 🗆		
VIII VIII VIII	Local Esperance Message			
	The same of the sa	TAILS OF POLI	CE ACTION	alsh nolice station
Reported to police?	Yes 🗆	No □ If	yes, please state wi	nich police station,
Police station name	1			
		WENT C		
		WITNES) 1	
			THE OWNERS WENT TO SERVE	

Name

Malan San Angel a San Angel San San	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
/ehicle registration number	SKX3606B Nissan Elgrand
/ehide make model	Nissan Elgrand
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	
The state of the s	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contect	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle registration hamsel	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	
The beautiful to the second se	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Comme	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
The second secon	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
MKIC / PIII / Passport Hamber	

Contact

SECURIOR ENGINEER	INJURED PERSON 2
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts wom?	Yes No No
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes a No a

			Name
			injuries sustained
			Which vehicle person in?
	No 🗆	Yes 🗆	Were seat belts worn?
	No 🗆	Yes 🗆	
-	No D	Yes 🗆	Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Name			•	
Injuries sustained				
Which vehicle person in?				
Were seat belts worn?	Yes □	Non	 	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
hospital by ambulance?				 _

	INJURED PERSON 5	
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D	

		INJURED PERSON 6	
Name			
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No D	

Employer MYCOOL PTC. LTD.



1000

SIDDQUE NO NUSTAPIZUR RANMAN

Work Pennit Ho. 0 62629649

Sector: CONSTRUCTION



K0513798



VISIT PASS Immigration Regulations

ICAME SIDDQUE ND MUSTAPIZUR RAMMAN

FIN Gezaessip Date of Birth 24-05-1987

MULTIPLE JOURNEY VISA ISSUED

Hationality BANGLADESHI

YOU ARE TO SURRENDER YIES CARD WHEN IT IS CANCELLED OR HAS EXPIRED, OR WHEN A NEW CARD IS ISSUED TO YOU.

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3

Motor Care =< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 22 Jul 2015 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2300kg

NP 428A

eBao Tech									Gen	eralClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601					,	Change Lar	nguage	Change Passwo	ord • Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query								60.00 DECEMBER
Notice of Loss	Policy N	No.				Date of Ac	cident	06/06	3/2018 15:45	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	GBA8948)							
					1	Search				
	Select	Policy No.	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5071188081- 03	MYCOOL PTE. LTD.	201011880R	GCV	Third Party, Fire & Theft	GBA8948)	GBA89483		19/03/2019
			LID.			Fire & Theft	321.03103	00/109403	20/03/2010	19/03/2019

Hcy No.								
ALCO PART	5071188081-03	Vehicle No.	GBA89483		GST Registration	No.		
icyholder Name	MYCOOL PTE. LTD.				Policyholder NR10		201011880R	
duct Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAI	Cover Type	Third Party	Fire & Theft	Loading		0	
fact No.(Mobile)	NA.	Contact No.(Office)	ome verty,	Pare of Titlett			*	
iil Address					Contact No.(Hom	*)	_	
		Special Remark	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		eCode		No. V	
	® No ⊜ Yes	TCA	® No ○Yes		eCode Reason			
Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	20		Private Hire		Not available	
Accident Details								
ort Date	12/06/2018 14:29	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type		Collision - Change / Cross lane	
e of Accident							Collision - Change / Cross la	
	06/06/2018	Time of Accident hitemm	15:45		Country of Accide	nt.	Singapore	
irting Centre		Orange Force			SCM No.			
Sent Location	JUNCTION OF BRAS BASAH ROAD BEFO	RE NORTH BRIDGE ROAD						
Benefits								
Excess								
damage Excess	0.00	Additional Excess			Windscreen Exces		0.00	
med Driver Excess		Outside Singapore OD Excess				*100	0.00	
Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess						
GST Registered Inform	mation							
legistered	No		GST	Registration Date				
registration No.			GST	Status Venfied	Yes			
cation History	13/06/2018 09:12:35 N	ur Shahira Hassan changed GST Statu	s Verified from	No to Yes				
Folicyholder Mailing A	8LK 3024 ±02-93	Kathara 2	unter the contract of		12340000		70.00.500	
		Address 2	E CAOR 180		Address 3		KAMPONG UBI IN	DUSTRIAL EST.
ess 4	SINGAPORE 408652	Address Type	Singapore at	dress	Post Code		408652	
No.		Related Policy Number	5071188081	-03				
OI Driver Info								
r Name		Driver Type						
med driver Name		Driver NRIC			Driver DOS			
ter Date of Driver Licensi	e e	Driver Age						
ct No. (Mobile)	AT .				Driving Experience			
		Contact No. (Office)			Contact No (Home	1		
ess 1		Address 2			Address 3			
ess 4		Address Type	Foreign addr	ess	Post Code			
No.								
he own a Singapore	☐ Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.						
stered car?					Driver Insurer Cor	2000		
Infication History								
alm 002 New								
nim 002 New	00-MX	Insured Name	MYCDOL PTE	LTO.	Insured Na IC		2010112000	1
n Type 4	610-3000 miles	Insured Name	MYCDOL PTE	. сто.	Insured NRIC		201011880R	
Type 4	92348136	Contact No.(Home)	MIL	. 270.	Contact No.(Office		67447924	
Type « act No (Mobile) Address	92348136 myccol7818@notmeil.com		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	, erp.			personal and a second	
n Type 4 act No (Mobile) Address O Description	92348136	Contact No.(Home)	MIL	. ετο.	Contact No.(Office		67447924	
	92348136 myccol7818@notmeil.com	Contact No.(Home)	MIL		Contact No.(Office TP Vehicle Number		67447924	
Type 4 Ext No (Mobile) Address Obscription med Workshop Coreact	92348136 myccol7818@notmeil.com	Contact No. (Home) Oil Vehicle Number	MIL GBA89483 Partially at F	ault V	Contact No. (Office TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred		67447924 SKX36068	
Type 4 Let No (Mobile) Address Description red Workshop Coreact re Finalisation	92348136 mycsel78188hotmall.com GBA89481 / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Yes	Contact No. (Home) Oil Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferend Repair Option	MIL GBA89483 Partially at F		Contact No.(Office TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred		67447924 SKX36068 Received	y
Type * ct No (Mobile) Address Description red Workshop Coreact re Finalisation Registered	92348136 myosol7818@hotmell.com GBA8948J / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49	Contact No. (Home) Oil Vehicle Number Insured Liability *	MIL GBA89483 Partially at F	ault V	Contact No. (Office TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred		67447924 SKX36068	
Type 4 Let No (Mobile) Address Description med Workshop Coneact re Finalisation Registered	92348136 mycsel78188hotmall.com GBA89481 / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Yes	Contact No. (Home) Oil Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferend Repair Option	MIL GBA89483 Partially at F	ault V	Contact No.(Office TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred		67447924 SKX36068 Received	
n Type 4 act No (Mobile) Address O Description	92348136 myosol7818@hotmell.com GBA8948J / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49	Contact No. (Home) Oil Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferend Repair Option	MIL GBA89483 Partially at F	ault V	Contact No.(Office TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred		67447924 SKX36068 Received	
Type 4 act No (Mobile) Address Obscription and Workshop Contact ire Finalisation Registered	92348136 myosol7818@hotmell.com GBA8948J / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49	Contact No. (Home) D3 Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date	NIL GRASS483 Partially at F Preferred Wo	ault V rrkshop, Name unknown V	Contact No.(Office TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred		67447924 SKX36068 Received	
Type * In Type * Interest No. (Mobile) Address In Description med Workshop Coreact ire Finalisation Registered In Taken By Interest Active Total Coreact Total Coreact Total Coreact Total Coreact Total Core	92348136 myosol7818@hotmell.com GBA8948J / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49	Contact No. (Home) D3 Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date	MIL GBA89483 Partially at F	ault V rrkshop, Name unknown V	Contact No.(Office TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred		67447924 SKX36068 Received	
Type * Let No (Mobile) Address L'Osscription med Workshop Coreact re Finalisation Registered T Taken By ninc AX letter	92348136 myosol7818@hotmell.com GBA8948J / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49	Contact No. (Home) D3 Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date	NIL GRASS483 Partially at F Preferred Wo	ault V rrkshop, Name unknown V	Contact No.(Office TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred		67447924 SKX36068 Received	
Type * Ict No (Mobile) Address Description med Workshop Coreacs re Finalisation Registered 1 Taken By nne AX letter	92348136 myosol7818@hotmell.com GBA8948J / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49	Contact No. (Home) D3 Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date	NIL GRASS483 Partially at F Preferred Wo	ault V rrkshop, Name unknown V	Contact No.(Office TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred		67447924 SKX36068 Received	
Type * ct No (Mobile) Address Description red workshop Contact re Finalisation Registered 1 Taken By nine AK letter	92348136 mycsol/7818@hotmail.com GBAB9483 / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49 Jackson	Contact No. (Home) D3 Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date	NIL GRASS483 Partially at F Preferred Wo	ault V rrkshop, Name unknown V	Contact No.(Office TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred		67447924 SKX36068 Received	
Type * ct No. (Mobile) Address Description red Workshop Coreact re Finalisation (agistered t Taken By one AK letter	92348136 myosol7818@hotmell.com GBA8948J / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49	Contact No. (Home) D3 Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date	NIL GRASS483 Partially at F Preferred Wo	ault V rrkshop, Name unknown V	Contact No.(Office TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred		67447924 SKX36068 Received	
Type * ct No. (Mobile) Address Description red Workshop Coreact re Finalisation (agistered t Taken By one AK letter mt No.	92348136 mycsol/7818@hotmail.com GBAB9483 / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49 Jackson	Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date	NIL GRASS483 Partially at F Preferred Wo	euit virkshos, Name unknown v	Contact No.(Office TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred		67447924 SKX36068 Received	
Type * It No. (Mobile) Address Description ed Workshop Coreact e Finalisation egistared Taken By nr. AK letter schment	92348136 mycsol7818@hotmail.com GBAB9483 / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49 Jackson MT,0096357 PYES O No	Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date	NIL GRASS483 Partially at F Preferred Wo	euit virkshos, Name unknown virkshos, Name un	Contact No.(Office TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred GSA report Date Received	Workshop	67447924 5KX36068 Received 28/06/2018 00 01	0 10
Type * I No. (Mobile) Address Description ed Workshop Coreact e Finalisation agistated Taken By nr. Ax Jetter chment	92348136 mycsol7818@hotmail.com GBAB3483 / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49 Jackson MT,/0998357	Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferered Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date	NIL GRASS48) Partially at P Preferred Wo Save Subm	euit v prkshop, Name unknown v 8 002 28/06/2018 19:51 Category •	Confidencial Confidencial	Workshop	67447924 5KX36068 Received 28/06/2018 00 01	
Type * It No. (Mobile) Address Description ed Workshop Coreact e Finalisation egistared Taken By nr. AK letter schment	92348136 mycsol7818@hotmail.com GBAB9483 / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49 Jackson MT,0096357 PYES O No	Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferered Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date Browse.	NIL GRASS48) Partially at P Preferred Wo Save Subm	euit prkshop, Name unknown multiple of the state of	Confidential Confidential Confidential	Workshop	67447924 5KX36068 Received 28/06/2018 00 01	0 10
Type * It No. (Mobile) Address Description ed Workshop Coreact e Finalisation egistared Taken By nr. AK letter schment	92348136 mycsol7818@hotmail.com GBAB9483 / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49 Jackson MT,0096357 PYES O No	Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferered Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date	NIL GRASS48) Partially at P Preferred Wo Save Subm	euit v prkshop, Name unknown v 8 002 28/06/2018 19:51 Category •	Confident No. (Office TP Vehicle Number TP Vehic	Workshop	67447924 5KX36068 Received 28/06/2018 00 01	0 10
Type * ct No. (Mobile) Address Description red Workshop Coreact re Finalisation (agistered t Taken By one AK letter mt No.	92348136 mycsol7818@hotmail.com GBAB9483 / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49 Jackson MT,0096357 PYES O No	Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferered Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date Browse.	NIL GRASS48) Partially at F Preferred Wo Save Supm	oult virkshop, Name unknown virkshop, Name un	Confident No. (Office TP Vehicle Number of Preferred Name of Preferred Date Received Confidential Vehicle Number of Preferred Name of Pref	Urgenc Normal Normal	67447924 5KX36068 Received 28/06/2018 00 00	0 10
Type * ct No (Mobile) Address Description red Workshop Coreact re Finalisation Registered 1 Taken By nine AK letter	92348136 mycsol7818@hotmail.com GBAB9483 / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49 Jackson MT,0096357 PYES O No	Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date Browse. Browse.	NIL GRASS46) Partially at F Preferred Wo Save Subm Clear	oult pricipo, Name unknown 002 28/06/2018 19:51 Category • Tease Select Tease Select	Confidential Confidential Confidential Confidential Confidential Confidential Confidential Confidential	Urgeno Normal Normal	67447924 5KX36068 Received 28/06/2018 00 01	0 10
Type * ct No (Mobile) Address Description med workshop Contact re Finalisation Registered 1 Taken By ninc Ax lecter achment	92348136 mycsol7818@hotmail.com GBAB9483 / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49 Jackson MT,0096357 PYES O No	Contact No. (Home) Of Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date Browse. Browse. Browse.	NIL GRASS46) Partially at F Preferred Wo Save Subm Clear F Clear F	oult pricipo, Name unknown 002 28/06/2018 19:51 Category • Tease Select Tease Select	Confident No. (Office TP Vehicle Number of Preferred Name of Preferred Date Received Confidential Vivia Name of Preferred Vivia Name of Name o	Urgenc Normal Normal	67447924 5KX36068 Received 28/06/2018 00 01	0 10
Type * ct No (Mobile) Address Description med workshop Contact re Finalisation Registered 1 Taken By ninc Ax lecter achment	92348136 mycsol7818@hotmail.com GBAB9483 / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49 Jackson MT,0096357 PYES O No	Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date Browse. Browse.	NIL GRASS46) Partially at F Preferred Wo Save Subm Clear F Clear F	oult pricipo, Name unknown 002 28/06/2018 19:51 Category • Tease Select Tease Select	Confidencial	Urgeno Normal Normal	67447924 5KX36068 Received 28/06/2018 00 01	0 10
Type 4 Let No (Mobile) Address Description med workshop Coneact re Finalisation Registered	92348136 mycsol7818@hotmail.com GBAB9483 / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49 Jackson MT,0096357 PYES O No	Contact No. (Home) Of Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date Browse. Browse. Browse.	NIL GRASS48) Partially at F Preferred Wo Save Subm Clear 1 Clear 2 Clear 2 Clear 7	oult pricipo, Name unknown 002 28/06/2018 19:51 Category • Tease Select Tease Select	Confidencial Confidencial Confidencial Confidencial Confidencial Confidencial RO RO RO RO RO RO RO RO RO R	Urgeno Normal Normal Normal	67447924 5KX36068 Received 28/06/2018 00 01	0 10
Type * ct No (Mobile) Address Description med workshop Contact re Finalisation Registered 1 Taken By ninc Ax lecter achment	92348136 mycsol7818@hotmail.com GBAB9483 / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49 Jackson MT,0096357 PYES O No	Contact No. (Home) Of Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date Browse. Browse. Browse. Browse.	NIL GRASS48) Partially at F Preferred Wo Save Subm Clear 1 Clear 2 Clear 2 Clear 7	oult pricipo, Name unknown 002 28/06/2018 19:51 Category * Tease Select Tease Select Tease Select	Confidencial Confidencial Confidencial Confidencial Confidencial Confidencial Robot Ro	Urgeno Normal Normal Normal	67447924 5KX36068 Received 28/06/2018 00 00	Description •
Type * Type * It No (Mobile) Address Description red Workshop Coreact e Finalisation agistered Taken By Inc Ak letter schment In No. Description	92348136 mycsol7818@hotmail.com GBAB9483 / SKX36068 ON 6 Jun 2018 Ves 28/06/2018 19:49 Jackson MT,0096357 PYES O No	Contact No. (Home) Of Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date Browse. Browse. Browse. Browse.	NIL GRASS48) Partially at F Preferred Wo Save Subm Clear 1 Clear 2 Clear 2 Clear 7	oult pricipo, Name unknown 002 28/06/2018 19:51 Category * Tease Select Tease Select Tease Select	Confidencial Confidencial Confidencial Confidencial Confidencial Confidencial RO RO RO RO RO RO RO RO RO R	Urgeno Normal Normal Normal	67447924 5KX36068 Received 28/06/2018 00 00	0 10

NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 28 Ju

-		n 2018 19:51	NRIC/ Driving License	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2018-6-28	E
-			reside printing Decide	Homas	WALCA DENNING EXCELSE 2018-0-28	3
3	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NAT	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 2018 19:50	n 28 Ju SAS	Normal	SAS 2018-0-28	t
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NAT	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) of # 2018 19:50	n 28 Ju Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-6-28	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NAT	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) to in 2018 19:50	n 28 Ju Phocos	Normal	Photos 2018-5-28	
4	NAC_PAYA_UB3_800601(NAT	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) of n 2018 19-E0	n-28 Ju Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-6-28	L
2	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BD0601(NAT	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) or in 2018 19:50	n 28 Ju Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-5-28	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BD0601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 28 July 2018 19150		n 28 3u Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-6-28	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 28 July 19:50			Normal	Photos 2018-6-28	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATI	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) of n 2018 19:50	n 28 Ju Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-6-28	Es
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800603(NAT)	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) or n 2018 19:50	n 28 Ju Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-5-28	Es
deo List						
	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	File Name	9	Source	Action